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                        Womens Varsity Divisional -- GS                          

                                  Mt Brighton                                    

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   532  Girls BIRM  Marie Morris          17.16 (1)     16.95 (1)     34.11 (1)  

2   552  Girls OKE   Sarra Guggemos        17.17 (2)     16.95 (1)     34.12 (2)  

3   502  Girls BRI   Ellie Swanson         17.71 (3)     17.24 (3)     34.95 (3)  

4   531  Girls BIRM  Michaela Cooney       17.98 (4)     18.46 (5)     36.44 (4)  

5   534  Girls BIRM  Mia Lewis             18.49 (7)     18.38 (4)     36.87 (5)  

6   582  Girls SLYN  Helena Hoffmann       18.27 (5)     18.63 (7)     36.90 (6)  

7   512  Girls CCMER Sadie MillerWright    18.72 (9)     18.60 (6)     37.32 (7)  

8   533  Girls BIRM  Grace Latek           18.70 (8)     19.09 (9)     37.79 (8)  

9   551  Girls OKE   Maya Bubolz           18.42 (6)     19.58 (11)    38.00 (9)  

10  513  Girls CCMER Katie Ruffing         19.38 (11)    19.29 (10)    38.67 (10) 

11  514  Girls CCMER Alaina Hatcher        18.92 (10)    20.39 (15)    39.31 (11) 

12  542  Girls HOW   Alanna Fischer        19.48 (12)    20.06 (14)    39.54 (12) 

13  581  Girls SLYN  Elona Schauer         19.92 (15)    19.77 (12)    39.69 (13) 

14  515  Girls CCMER Mattie Langley        20.14 (17)    20.63 (18)    40.77 (14) 

15  563  Girls NHS   Lily Wang             20.35 (18)    20.54 (16)    40.89 (15) 

16  536  Girls BIRM  Allegra Snedeker      20.40 (19)    20.63 (18)    41.03 (16) 

17  554  Girls OKE   Holly Pouls           20.41 (20)    20.65 (20)    41.06 (17) 

18  592  Girls SA-CH Anna Mueller          20.44 (21)    20.72 (21)    41.16 (18) 

19  504  Girls BRI   Sydney Haubenstric    20.54 (22)    20.97 (23)    41.51 (19) 

20  593  Girls SA-CH Chelsea Bachran       20.95 (24)    20.73 (22)    41.68 (20) 

21  583  Girls SLYN  Katie Wesner          22.38 (33)    19.79 (13)    42.17 (21) 

22  553  Girls OKE   Gabby Ronan           20.86 (23)    21.52 (28)    42.38 (22) 

23  572  Girls FARM  Amanda Vietor         21.08 (26)    21.35 (27)    42.43 (23) 

24  555  Girls OKE   Stephanie Ronan       22.00 (32)    20.56 (17)    42.56 (24) 

25  556  Girls OKE   Erin Ruster           21.43 (29)    21.13 (25)    42.56 (24) 

26  561  Girls NHS   Molly  Maloney        19.92 (15)    22.81 (36)    42.73 (26) 

27  523  Girls CSPA  Sydney Yates          21.71 (31)    21.03 (24)    42.74 (27) 

28  541  Girls HOW   Natalie Lewis         21.21 (27)    21.89 (31)    43.10 (28) 

29  522  Girls CSPA  Grace Donnelly        21.61 (30)    21.90 (32)    43.51 (29) 

30  562  Girls NHS   Brooklyn Stack        21.06 (25)    23.09 (37)    44.15 (30) 

31  566  Girls NHS   Paige Dorgan          21.21 (27)    23.15 (38)    44.36 (31) 

32  521  Girls CSPA  Ella Sutherland       22.60 (35)    22.07 (33)    44.67 (32) 

33  591  Girls SA-CH Grace Yoders          22.43 (34)    22.36 (35)    44.79 (33) 

34  506  Girls BRI   Vivian Flynn          23.01 (37)    21.85 (30)    44.86 (34) 

35  595  Girls SA-CH Lauren Holloway       23.28 (38)    22.28 (34)    45.56 (35) 

36  517  Girls CCMER Jessica Koehler       22.97 (36)    23.85 (40)    46.82 (36) 

37  505  Girls BRI   Ellie Williams        19.81 (14)    27.09 (48)    46.90 (37) 

38  565  Girls NHS   Samantha Riordan      23.91 (39)    23.79 (39)    47.70 (38) 

39  594  Girls SA-CH Vivi Zegrean          24.47 (40)    23.86 (41)    48.33 (39) 

40  571  Girls FARM  Abigal  Brooke        24.49 (41)    24.57 (42)    49.06 (40) 

41  584  Girls SLYN  Kaylee Griffin        24.97 (45)    24.96 (43)    49.93 (41) 

42  586  Girls SLYN  Mariessa Zarazua      24.94 (43)    25.18 (44)    50.12 (42) 

43  574  Girls FARM  Alexis Tuell          24.95 (44)    25.38 (45)    50.33 (43) 

44  573  Girls FARM  Amelia Majcher        24.90 (42)    25.95 (47)    50.85 (44) 

45  585  Girls SLYN  Sarah Empie           25.16 (46)    25.82 (46)    50.98 (45) 

46  543  Girls HOW   Julie McCue           26.50 (47)    27.10 (49)    53.60 (46) 

47  575  Girls FARM  Sara Elfayoumi        28.77 (48)    28.58 (50)    57.35 (47) 

48  503  Girls BRI   Eve Holton            40.30 (49)    18.90 (8)     59.20 (48) 

 

________________________________________________________________________________ 
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                        Womens Varsity Divisional -- GS                          

                                  Mt Brighton                                    

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

49  564  Girls NHS   Katrina Cox           45.93 (50)    21.68 (29)  1:07.61 (49) 

50  501  Girls BRI   Elizabeth Williams        DNF       21.13 (25)               

51  535  Girls BIRM  Ella Carroll          19.54 (13)        DNF                  

52  511  Girls CCMER Mikaela Williams          DNF           DNF                  
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                        Womens Varsity Divisional -- GS                          

                                  Mt Brighton                                    

 

                             Current Class : Girls                               

 

Team : BIRM   Total Points : 18.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

532  Girls     Marie Morris          17.16 (1)    16.95 (1)    34.11 (1)    1    * 

531  Girls     Michaela Cooney       17.98 (4)    18.46 (5)    36.44 (4)    4    * 

534  Girls     Mia Lewis             18.49 (7)    18.38 (4)    36.87 (5)    5    * 

533  Girls     Grace Latek           18.70 (8)    19.09 (9)    37.79 (8)    8    * 

536  Girls     Allegra Snedeker      20.40 (19    20.63 (18    41.03 (16)  16 

535  Girls     Ella Carroll          19.54 (13        DNF                  53 

 

Team : CCMER   Total Points : 42.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

512  Girls     Sadie MillerWright    18.72 (9)    18.60 (6)    37.32 (7)    7    * 

513  Girls     Katie Ruffing         19.38 (11    19.29 (10    38.67 (10)  10    * 

514  Girls     Alaina Hatcher        18.92 (10    20.39 (15    39.31 (11)  11    * 

515  Girls     Mattie Langley        20.14 (17    20.63 (18    40.77 (14)  14    * 

517  Girls     Jessica Koehler       22.97 (36    23.85 (40    46.82 (36)  36 

511  Girls     Mikaela Williams          DNF          DNF                  53 

 

Team : OKE   Total Points : 50.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

552  Girls     Sarra Guggemos        17.17 (2)    16.95 (1)    34.12 (2)    2    * 

551  Girls     Maya Bubolz           18.42 (6)    19.58 (11    38.00 (9)    9    * 

554  Girls     Holly Pouls           20.41 (20    20.65 (20    41.06 (17)  17    * 

553  Girls     Gabby Ronan           20.86 (23    21.52 (28    42.38 (22)  22    * 

555  Girls     Stephanie Ronan       22.00 (32    20.56 (17    42.56 (24)24.5 

556  Girls     Erin Ruster           21.43 (29    21.13 (25    42.56 (24)24.5 

 

Team : SLYN   Total Points : 81.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

582  Girls     Helena Hoffmann       18.27 (5)    18.63 (7)    36.90 (6)    6    * 

581  Girls     Elona Schauer         19.92 (15    19.77 (12    39.69 (13)  13    * 

583  Girls     Katie Wesner          22.38 (33    19.79 (13    42.17 (21)  21    * 

584  Girls     Kaylee Griffin        24.97 (45    24.96 (43    49.93 (41)  41    * 

586  Girls     Mariessa Zarazua      24.94 (43    25.18 (44    50.12 (42)  42 

585  Girls     Sarah Empie           25.16 (46    25.82 (46    50.98 (45)  45 

 

Team : BRI   Total Points : 93.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

502  Girls     Ellie Swanson         17.71 (3)    17.24 (3)    34.95 (3)    3    * 

504  Girls     Sydney Haubenstric    20.54 (22    20.97 (23    41.51 (19)  19    * 

506  Girls     Vivian Flynn          23.01 (37    21.85 (30    44.86 (34)  34    * 

505  Girls     Ellie Williams        19.81 (14    27.09 (48    46.90 (37)  37    * 

503  Girls     Eve Holton            40.30 (49    18.90 (8)    59.20 (48)  48 
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                        Womens Varsity Divisional -- GS                          

                                  Mt Brighton                                    

 

                             Current Class : Girls                               

 

Team : BRI   Total Points : 93.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

501  Girls     Elizabeth Williams        DNF      21.13 (25                53 

 

Team : NHS   Total Points : 102.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

563  Girls     Lily Wang             20.35 (18    20.54 (16    40.89 (15)  15    * 

561  Girls     Molly  Maloney        19.92 (15    22.81 (36    42.73 (26)  26    * 

562  Girls     Brooklyn Stack        21.06 (25    23.09 (37    44.15 (30)  30    * 

566  Girls     Paige Dorgan          21.21 (27    23.15 (38    44.36 (31)  31    * 

565  Girls     Samantha Riordan      23.91 (39    23.79 (39    47.70 (38)  38 

564  Girls     Katrina Cox           45.93 (50    21.68 (29  1:07.61 (49)  49 

 

Team : SA-CH   Total Points : 106.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

592  Girls     Anna Mueller          20.44 (21    20.72 (21    41.16 (18)  18    * 

593  Girls     Chelsea Bachran       20.95 (24    20.73 (22    41.68 (20)  20    * 

591  Girls     Grace Yoders          22.43 (34    22.36 (35    44.79 (33)  33    * 

595  Girls     Lauren Holloway       23.28 (38    22.28 (34    45.56 (35)  35    * 

594  Girls     Vivi Zegrean          24.47 (40    23.86 (41    48.33 (39)  39 

 

Team : FARM   Total Points : 150.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

572  Girls     Amanda Vietor         21.08 (26    21.35 (27    42.43 (23)  23    * 

571  Girls     Abigal  Brooke        24.49 (41    24.57 (42    49.06 (40)  40    * 

574  Girls     Alexis Tuell          24.95 (44    25.38 (45    50.33 (43)  43    * 

573  Girls     Amelia Majcher        24.90 (42    25.95 (47    50.85 (44)  44    * 

575  Girls     Sara Elfayoumi        28.77 (48    28.58 (50    57.35 (47)  47 

 

Team : CSPA    Team requirements were not met - no team score 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

523  Girls     Sydney Yates          21.71 (31    21.03 (24    42.74 (27)  27 

522  Girls     Grace Donnelly        21.61 (30    21.90 (32    43.51 (29)  29 

521  Girls     Ella Sutherland       22.60 (35    22.07 (33    44.67 (32)  32 

 

Team : HOW    Team requirements were not met - no team score 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

542  Girls     Alanna Fischer        19.48 (12    20.06 (14    39.54 (12)  12 

541  Girls     Natalie Lewis         21.21 (27    21.89 (31    43.10 (28)  28 

543  Girls     Julie McCue           26.50 (47    27.10 (49    53.60 (46)  46 
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